
             Resultat Damtouren 2021

Spelare Totalt
Kirsten Lundquist 27
Jeanette Ultege 18
Else Uhlmann 17
Maria Pääjärvi 8
Eva Björck 5
Lotta Nilsson 5
Marie Svensson 5
Ann-Marie Ullenius 3
Johanna Lüddeckens 3
Ulla Mårtensson 1

A-klassen 18 hål



             Resultat Damtouren 2021

Spelare Totalt
Stefania Siljegard 49
Ulla Pressing 44
Birgit Falk 39
Ann-Louise Svärd 36
Karin Hulteberg 34
Yvonne Linde 34
Anna Arnetorp 29
Carin Petersson 26
Elsie Lundborg 22
Eva Karlsson 22
Inga Kristensson 22
Ing-Marie  Henningsson 22
Raija Brandt 21
Lisbeth Åkerlund 20
Ann-Kristin Tufvesson 17
Berit Ledenstedt 16
Ester Bichis 15
Elizabet Grahn 13
Terezia Lagerman 13
Ingela  Stensman Trieb 11
Barbro Servin 10
Eva  Larsson 10
Anita Ringdahl 7
Marie Tiljander 7
Susanne Svärd 7
Elisabet Ahl Lydfors 6
Ewa Selfvén 6
Monica Andersson 6
Inger  Liljenberg 5
Gundel Åkesson 4
Yvonne Scherman 4
Agneta Roström 1
Elisabeth Kronkvist 1
Monica Frisk 1

B-klassen 18 hål



             Resultat Damtouren 2021

Spelare Totalt
Gun Holmgren 41
Ann-Christin Månsson 36
Marie-Louise Moberg Andersen 21
Monica Persson 19
Gunilla Johansson 18
Annette Roskvist 17
Karin Bäckström 15
Anita Brink 13
Ingrid Weidenstål 13
Susanne Svärd 10
Jenny Persson 9
Mona-Lisa Strandberg 8
Ann-Kristin Tufvesson 7
Barbro Servin 5
Ulla Pressing 4
Berit Ledenstedt 3
Marie Svensson 3
Ann-Kristin  Rydberg 1
Eva Lönn 1

B-klassen 9 hål



             Resultat Damtouren 2021

Spelare Totalt
Else Uhlmann 7
Lotta Nilsson 6
Jeanette Ultege 6
Maria Pääjärvi 4
Ann-Marie Ullenius 2
Johanna Lüddeckens 1

Spelare Totalt
Monica Persson 14
Ann-Kristin Tufvesson 13
Anette Melbacke 12
Inga Kristensson 12
Lena Runermark 11
Berit Ledenstedt 10
Eva Karlsson 8
Ing-Marie Henningsson 8
Anita Ringdahl 7
Cecilia Skarvik 7
Carin Petersson 6
Ingrid Weidenståhl 6
Anna Arnetorp 5
Birgit Falk 5
Eva Larsson 5
Ester Bichis 3
Gunilla Johansson 3
Elizabet Grahn 2
Ewa Selfvén 2
Ilse Hansen 2
Jenny Persson 1
Karin Hulteberg 1
Monica Andersson 1

A-klassen 12 hål

B-klassen 12 hål


